TAGS Funding

2019-2020
Arroyo Verde $1,800 Ceramics & Art Opportunities
Bryn Mawr $1,900 Imagination Machine Assembly

Multicultural Week Assembly

Crafton $1,950 Creator’s Space Lab/Tach
Learning Garden

Outdoor Science School

Cram $1,400 Cram Choir and Holiday Music Program
STEM Lab
Franklin $1,775 Science Mahia Assemblies
Highland Grove $1,425 Festival of Lights Holiday Perfromance
Judson & Brown $1,600 Moveable Music Keyboard
Kimberly $1,650 Dare2Dance Assembly
Imagination Machine Assembly
Kingsbury $1,250 Draw Along Assembly
STEAM Lab Set Up
Lugonia $1,800 School Gardens
Murals
Mariposa $1,450 We Do Robotics Kits

Theater Arts — A Hero’s Journey

McKinley $1,125 Garden Ecosystems
PebbleGo Program

Mentone $1,325 Kyle’s Cartoon Platoon Assembly
New & Updated Murals

Mission $1,550 School Gardens
A Day at the Theater
Art Powerpoint

Smiley $1,750 Primary Gardens & Pondless Waterfall



Victoria
Beattie

Clement

Cope

Moore

CVHS

RHS

REV

Orangewood

Redlands Adult School

Redlands eAcademy

$1,300
$2,725

$2,300

$3,150

$2,700

$4,900

$5,375

$4,600

$800

$300

$200

TAGS Funding
2019-2020

STEM Lab & Digital Playground
Nutcracker Dreams Field Trip
STEM Robotics — Building on Success

School Gardens
iPad Instructional Use — Logitech Crayon

Music Festivals Fees
Garner Holt Field Trip
Theater Connection to HS

Music Festivals

Little Mermaid Costume Creations
Supporting Science IT and Safety in the
Laboratory

Clock Auditorium Microphones
Marching Band Supplies
Choir Festival Adjudicators

Advanced Digital Art Printing
Art/Classroom Supplies

Norton Simon Art Museum

Huntington European Galleries Filed Trip
Under Glaze Decorated Dinner Sets

Art Supplies

Color Wireless Printer

Lino-cut Press for Printmaking
Science Lab Materials

College and Career Fair
It's a Wonderful Life Production

Spring into Art



