## TAGS Funding 2019-2020

Arroyo Verde	\$1,800	Ceramics & Art Opportunities
Bryn Mawr	\$1,900	Imagination Machine Assembly Multicultural Week Assembly
Crafton	\$1,950	Creator's Space Lab/Tach Learning Garden
		Outdoor Science School
Cram	\$1,400	Cram Choir and Holiday Music Program STEM Lab
Franklin	\$1,775	Science Mahia Assemblies
Highland Grove	\$1,425	Festival of Lights Holiday Perfromance
Judson & Brown	\$1,600	Moveable Music Keyboard
Kimberly	\$1,650	Dare2Dance Assembly Imagination Machine Assembly
Kingsbury	\$1,250	Draw Along Assembly STEAM Lab Set Up
Lugonia	\$1,800	School Gardens Murals
Mariposa	\$1,450	We Do Robotics Kits Theater Arts – A Hero's Journey
McKinley	\$1,125	Garden Ecosystems PebbleGo Program
Mentone	\$1,325	Kyle's Cartoon Platoon Assembly New & Updated Murals
Mission	\$1,550	School Gardens A Day at the Theater Art Powerpoint
Smiley	\$1,750	Primary Gardens & Pondless Waterfall

## TAGS Funding 2019-2020

## STEM Lab & Digital Playground

Victoria	\$1,300	Nutcracker Dreams Field Trip
Beattie	\$2,725	STEM Robotics – Building on Success
Clement	\$2,300	School Gardens iPad Instructional Use – Logitech Crayon
Cope	\$3,150	Music Festivals Fees Garner Holt Field Trip Theater Connection to HS
Moore	\$2,700	Music Festivals
CVHS	\$4,900	Little Mermaid Costume Creations Supporting Science IT and Safety in the Laboratory
RHS	\$5,375	Clock Auditorium Microphones Marching Band Supplies Choir Festival Adjudicators
REV	\$4,600	Advanced Digital Art Printing Art/Classroom Supplies Norton Simon Art Museum Huntington European Galleries Filed Trip Under Glaze Decorated Dinner Sets Art Supplies Color Wireless Printer
Orangewood	\$800	Lino-cut Press for Printmaking Science Lab Materials
Redlands Adult School	\$300	College and Career Fair It's a Wonderful Life Production
Redlands eAcademy	\$200	Spring into Art